		OF ORI /ELL I	EGON REPOR	т ()	ייגוי 2	145			3 1 1995			<u>s 4</u> -		
		d by ORS			\sim				<u> </u>	(START CARD) #	64	543	-6	
(1) OWI	NERI	+	. J-	24		Number_	(SALI	M(9) ^{OREGONION}	OF WELL by lega	l descr	iption:		
Name Address	12	fy-	ZA	et u	22	a			County Mal	Latitude	470	Longitude		
City	ni	SSI	2_	<u>/</u>	State (OR	Zip	9791		S N or S. Range	4 N		E or \ \/_	w, w
(2) TYP	Æ OÍ	WOR	K:				_	~ / / / _	Tax Lot_19-47	Lot 3280 Block	80	Subdi	vision	
New V		Deep		Recor	dition		Abandor	1	Street Address of	Well (or nearest address)	Reas	eau	e+:	So
(3) DRI Rotary			D: otary Mud		Cabla				$\frac{5}{(10)} \frac{5}{5} \frac{5}{5} \frac{5}{5}$	H. NUSSA				
Other	- All		Jary Wild						176 ft	below land surface.		Date	: (o-2	20-0
(4) PRC				_		_			Artesian pressure	lb. per so	quare incl	n. Date	e	
		_	munity 🗌	_ /	-	Irrig	· •	De A	(11) WATER BE	ARING ZONES:				
(5) BOF						nur	ucy	Jag	Depth at which wate	r was first found	20			
						of Comp	leted We	ell <u>50</u> ft.						
Explosives	used	Yes 4	No T	уре		_ A	mount		From	To	-	ated Flor	w Rate	S\
H Diameter	IOLE	Tal	Motori	SEA	L From	т.		Amount	_ <u>Z0</u>	37	4	50		17
26			ene			12 ⁷⁰		s or pounds						
	2-	<u> </u>	•											
10	<u>an</u>	365	Sand				- 41	050	(12) WELL LO					
How was s	seal nla	ced: Meth	nod 🗌 A	L	P		$\neg \square$	E		Ground eleva	tion			
Other	-							2		Material		From	То	S١
Backfill pla							1.0	51.	Brown.	Silty Clay	<u> </u>	0	15	
Gravel place (6) CAS				e ft.	Size	of gravel	67	Silica	Sama	and Manua	0	15	37	17
				Gauge	Steel	Plastic	Welded	Threaded			<u> </u>	15		
Casing:		— ,	20	700					Blue	Clay		37	58	
a	\mathcal{O}	+1	20							0				
10	2	a	50	.365			Ŀ							
Liner:		_	+											
	ion of a		20	$\overline{\mathbf{n}}$										+
Final locat					-									1
🗌 Р	erforati		Method											
LS	creens		Туре ЗС	W P			al <u>Ste</u>	<u>unles</u>						
From	То	Slot size	Number	Diamet		le/pipe size	Casing	Liner						+
30	40	,0 BO		10"	 ₽	ipe								_
														-
														+
8) WEI	L TH	ESTS: N	<i>linimun</i>	n testin	ıg tim	e is 1 l	ıour							
		_		17 2			Flo	wing	Date started 6-2		npleted _	6-2	مرم	15
Pur	•	∐ B:			нır 			tesian		Vell Constructor Certific work I performed on the		ion, alter	ation, or	r aban
Yield ga		Draw	down		Il stem	at		lime		compliance with Oregon reported above are true				
300	+-			``	50		1	hr.	asee and mormation	reported above are true	to my des		•	
450	2	17	61				4	hr	Signed			WWC N Date	_	
. = _		,	_ _							I Constructor Certificati				
Femperatur				-					I accept responsi	oility for the construction,	alteration	, or aban	donment	work
Was a wate Did any str	-			-		11567	_	ittle	during this time is in a	uring the construction date compliance with Oregon w	ell constr	above. A uction sta	vii work ndards. T	perfo This r
									is true to the best of	my knowledge and belief	1		Number	1 (2
											,		~ 1	



OREGON Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem Oregon 97301 (503) 986-0900 www.oregon.gov/owrd

Application for Well ID Number

Do not complete if the well already has a Well Identification Number.	RECEIVED				
	SEP 2 1 2018				
I. OWNER INFORMATION					
Current Owner Name (please print): City of Nyssa	OWRD				
Mailing Address: 301 Main Street					
City, State, Zip: <u>Nyssa, OR. 97913</u>					
Mail Well ID to: SAME AS ABOVE In Care Of (C/O)					
Name & Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
	4				
II. <u>WELL LOCATION INFORMATION</u> (Please fill out as completely as possible)	N 11 A 2				
Township: <u>19S</u> (North / South) Range: <u>47E</u> (East / West) Section: <u>32</u> SE	_ 1/4 of the <u>NVV</u> 1/4				
Tax Lot (usually last 3-5 numbers of Tax Map #): 8100 County Malheur					
GPS Coordinates: 43deg 52' 24.45"N, 116deg 59' 59.97W Street Address of Well, City: Well #9 is at the NE corner of King Ave & 6th Street					
If the property had a different street address in the past:					
III. GENERAL WELL INFORMATION (Please fill out as completely as possible, AND attach copy of	Well Report, if available)				
Use of Well (domestic, irrigation, commercial, industrial, monitoring): Municipal					
Date Well Constructed (or property built): 6/2/1995 Total Well Depth: 58 feet Ca	sing Diameter: 10 inch				
Owner at time the well was constructed (if known): City of Nyssa Well Report # (if known)	(n): MALH 3145				
Other Information:					
SUBMITTED BY (please print): Michael E. Holladay for the City of Nyssa					
PHONE: 208-741-1483 EMAIL &/or FAX: racememary@yahoo.com.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Send application to: Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, Suite A, Salem, Oregon 97301; or fax to (503) 986-0902. Applications are processed in the order they are received, and Well ID Numbers are mailed within 4-5 business days.

For Offic	cial Use Only by the Oregon Water Resources Departi	nent:
Received Date:	Well Report Number:	Well Identification #:
9-21-18	MALH 3145	L-131849

Last Update: 5/15/18



